COUNTY INNKEEPER'S TAX

COUNTY COLLECTIONS
IC6-9
COLLECTION YEAR COLLECTION YEAR
COUNTY CY 2018 COUNTY CY 2018
Bartholomew County $1,563,082.02 Madison County $618,896.15

Boone County
Brown County
Cass County
Clinton County
Crawford County
Daviess County
Dearborn County
Decatur County
DeKalb County
Delaware County
Dubois County
Elkhart County
Fayette County
Franklin County
Fulton County
Gibson County
Grant County
Greene County
Hamilton County
Hancock County
Harrison County
Hendricks County
Henry County
Howard County
Huntington County
Jackson County
Jaspar County
Jay County
Jennings County
Johnson County
Knox County
Kosciusko County
LaGrange County
Lake County
LaPorte County
Lawrence County

$477,572.33
$839,509.80
$126,578.09
$59,591.14
$68,478.51
$185,073.10
$471,826.18
$229,470.80
$384,694.07
$722,814.13
$437,904.08
$2,003,692.03
$24,076.13
$109,862.10
$37,068.24
$260,663.97
$479,819.57
$25,118.01
$5,208,362.62
$498,487.92
$413,530.35
$2,564,612.94
$68,189.76
$672,577.44
$154,268.18
$509,040.14
$209,371.19
$115,463.46
$34,412.37
$537,900.67
$396,515.78
$720,424.19
$673,729.01
$3,530,847.39
$1,387,946.35
$275,549.93

Marshall County
Miami County
Monroe County
Montgomery County
Morgan County
Noble County

Ohio County
Orange County
Owen County
Parke County

Perry County
Porter County
Posey County
Putnam County
Randolph County
Ripley County

St. Joseph County
Spencer County
Starke County
Steuben County
Sullivan County
Switzerland County
Tippecanoe County
Union County
Vanderburgh County
Vermillion County
Vigo County
Wabash County
Washington County
Wayne County
White County

The amounts reported here are as certified to the Department of Revenue by the respective counties.

$359,105.01
$70,241.06
$2,775,686.59
$270,883.20
$135,789.93
$86,254.05
$51,831.29
$1,202,867.55
$84,141.36
$141,849.33
$139,944.57
$1,328,644.42
$109,522.07
$290,060.91
$44,090.32
$58,763.65
$5,698,478.15
$533,174.38
$4,009.16
$457,781.25
$57,134.28
$330,981.01
$2,371,309.56
$33,171.06
$4,871,075.70
$4,043.03
$1,063,981.09
$156,470.45
$49,907.29
$696,746.59
$235,556.45



